S e g m e n t  n e t  i n c o m e  a f t e r  t a x e s 45,547 42,572 12,430 21,446

1 Includes amounts from proportional profit transfers eliminated in the Consolidation column.
2 The column “Consolidation/reconciliation” includes the effects of consolidation between segments.
3 Includes service revenues and rental income with other segments.
4 Structure change in financial result. For details see Management Report.
5 Previous year’s figure adjusted.

Wüstenrot & Württembergische AG | 15

Property and casualty
insurance

Total for reportable
 segments All other segments1

Consolidation/
reconciliation2 Group

1/1/2018 to
30/9/2018

1/1/2017 to
30/9/2017

1/1/2018 to
30/9/2018

1/1/2017 to
30/9/2017

1/1/2018 to
30/9/2018

1/1/2017 to
30/9/2017

1/1/2018 to
30/9/2018

1/1/2017 to
30/9/2017

1/1/2018 to
30/9/2018

1/1/2017 to
30/9/2017

IFRS 9 IAS 39 IFRS 9 IAS 39 IFRS 9 IAS 39 IFRS 9 IAS 39 IFRS 9 IAS 39

54,370 35,956 907,509 812,684 169,789 165,258 –125,257 –135,459 952,041 842,483

–1,042 –414 14,292 4,698 –3,487 –2,726 202 — 11,007 1,972

2,797 –8,028 –99,556 75,577 –5,565 1,062 2,548 — –102,573 76,639

1,961 19,592 452,841 574,626 –918 30,273 — –2,048 451,923 602,851

58,086 47,1064 1,275,086 1,467,5854 159,819 193,8674 –122,507 –137,5074 1,312,398 1,523,9454

–178,666 –167,885 –262,047 –258,684 –42,453 –36,113 –803 1,882 –305,303 –292,915

1,109,230 1,054,817 2,764,088 2,660,380 202,251 191,402 –11,130 –11,152 2,955,209 2,840,630

–570,152 –553,228 –2,820,349 –2,969,774 –122,251 –117,868 10,679 14,394 –2,931,921 –3,073,248

–261,495 –249,8895 –705,979 –694,9095 –74,228 –66,0885 2,582 –1,4335 –777,625 –762,4305

–209 10,7155 –4,105 10,2425 15,492 19,5675 –6,655 –6,2345 4,732 23,5755

156,794 141,636 246,694 214,840 138,630 184,767 –127,834 –140,050 257,490 259,557

–49,994 –32,406 –81,917 –41,592 –39,193 –55,262 35,917 51,985 –85,193 –44,869

106,800 109,230 164,777 173,248 99,437 129,505 –91,917 –88,065 172,297 214,688

Wüstenrot & Württembergische AG
Imprint and contact

Publisher

Wüstenrot & Württembergische AG
70163 Stuttgart
Germany
phone + 49 711 662-0
www.ww-ag.com

Production
W&W Service GmbH, Stuttgart

Investor Relations

E-mail: ir@ww-ag.com
Investor relations hotline: + 49 711 662-725252

The financial reports of the W&W Group are
available at www.ww-ag.com/publikationen.
In case of any divergences, the German original is
legally binding.

W&W AG is member of W&W AG is listed in

W
&

W
Q

3E
20

18